	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP
	|
	下载型号
	|
	开放数据
	|
        	    大数据独立站
        	            官网系统
        	            商城系统
        	            品牌专卖店
	|
        	    采购商服务
        	            发布采购信息
        	            删除采购信息
        	            会员欺诈举报
	|
        	    会员中心
        	            发布企业新闻刷新库存
        	            管理企业新闻上传库存
        	            修改公司资料发布供应
        	            修改登录密码管理供应
        	            上传营业执照上传企业照片
	|
        	    会员服务
        	            广告服务会员套餐
        	            联系我们
	|
        	    网站导航
        	            电子元器件
        	            求购信息PDF资料
        	            PDF上传品牌库
        	            TT下载BOM配单
        	            企业新闻热卖现货
        	            找回密码搜索排行
                IC/元器件
                |
                求购
                |
                代理商
                |
                PDF
                |
                价格
                搜索
            最近搜过
            全部删除
            热搜型号
            搜索排行
        	发布采购信息
        产品分类
            首 页
            电子元器件
            求购信息
            BOM配单
            PDF资料
            品牌库
            免费ERP
            	当前位置:
	首页
	>
	PDF资料
	>
	HCM1A0703-100-R PDF文件及第1页内容在线浏览
                HCM1A0703-100-R
                    	型号：	HCM1A0703-100-R
	PDF文件：
	功能描述：	固定电感器 10uH 7.5A AEC-Q200
	PDF文件大小：	489.39 Kbytes
	PDF页数：	共11页
	制造商：	Coiltronics / Eaton
	制造商LOGO：
	制造商网址：	https://www.eaton.com
            HCM1A0703-100-R
                	供应商
	型号
	品牌
	封装
	批号
	库存数量
	备注
	询价
                    深圳振宏微科技有限公司
		            电话:0755-82577267
		            6年
		            0755-8257726713342971551王0755-83951201振兴西路星火工场（305栋)4c02深圳市振宏微科技有限公司11013449
                    HCM1A0703-100-R
	Eaton-ElectronicsDivision
	-
	23+
	20000
	原装正品！假一罚十！
                    深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
		            电话:0755-82811430，0755-82818091
		            14年
		            0755-82811430，0755-8281809115989349634，13798567707朱丽娜0755-82818458华强北宝华大厦A座80811012649
                    HCM1A0703-100-R
	EATON(伊顿)
	原装
	new
	6586
	全新原装，代理销售。
                    深圳市安富世纪科技有限公司
		            电话:18924630310
		            7年
		            1892463031018924630310刘清影深圳市福田区华强北路1019号华强广场A座17E 专营电子元器件，电容，电阻，钽电容，二三极管，IC电路11012657
                    HCM1A0703-100-R
	Coiltronics
	19+
	7500
	代理渠道！终端免费索样！
                    深圳市华康联电子科技有限公司
		            电话:0755-82548890
		            7年
		            0755-8254889018928492153朱S0755-82541490深圳市 福田区 华强北街道 赛格广场4011A11012671
                    HCM1A0703-100-R
	Coiltronics/Eaton
	原装
	20年
	6875
	原装现货
                    深圳兴中扬电子科技有限公司
		            电话:0755-83747144
		            6年
		            0755-8374714418126038344张先生深圳市罗湖区清水河街道168号11013260
                    HCM1A0703-100-R
	KEMET(基美)
	Radial
	2020+
	50000
	专业电感线圈供应商，假一罚十
                PDF页面索引
	                [1] 页[2] 页[3] 页[4] 页[5] 页[6] 页[7] 页[8] 页[9] 页[10] 页[11] 页
	                		120%
	            Technical Data 10548
Effective August 2016
HCM1A0703
Automotive grade
High current power inductors
Product features
•
AEC-Q200 Grade 1 qualified
•
High current carrying capacity
•
Magnetically shielded, low EMI
•
Frequency range up to 1 MHz
•
Inductance range from 0.1 μH to 33 μH
•
Current range from 1.6 A to 36 A
•
7.4 mm x 7.0 mm footprint surface mount
package in a 3.0 mm height
•
Alloy powder core material
•
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL): 1
•
Halogen free, lead free, RoHS compliant
Applications
•
Body electronics
•  Central body control module
•  Vehicle access control system
•  Headlamps, tail lamps and interior lighting
•  Heating ventilation and air conditioning
controllers (HVAC)
•  Doors, window lift and seat control
•
Advanced driver assistance systems
•  77 GHz radar system
•  Adaptive cruise control (ACC)
•  Automatic parking control
•  Collision avoidance system/Car black
box system
•
Infotainment and cluster electronics
•  Active noise cancellation (ANC)
•  Audio subsystem: head unit and trunk amp
•  Digital instrument cluster
•  In-vehicle infotainment (IVI) and navigation
•  Port power/USB HUB for front and rear
passengers
•
Chassis and safety electronics
•  Airbag control unit
•  Electronic stability control system (ESC)
•
Engine and Powertrain Systems
•  Electric pumps, motor control and auxiliaries
•  Powertrain control module (PCU)/Engine
Control unit (ECU)
•  Transmission Control Unit (TCU)
Environmental Data
•
Storage temperature range (Component):
-55 °C to +155 °C
•
Operating temperature range: -55 °C to +155 °C
(ambient plus self-temperature rise)
•
Solder reflow temperature:
J-STD-020 (latest revision) compliant
Pb
HALOGEN
HF
FREE
购买、咨询产品请填写询价信息：(3分钟左右您将得到回复)
	询价型号*	数量*	批号	封装	品牌	其它要求
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
增加行数
    	 公司名：
	*联系人：
	*邮箱：
	*电话：
	 QQ：
	 微信：
    发布询价信息
            型号索引：ABC
            DEFG
            HIJK
            LMNO
            PQRS
            TUVW
            XYZ0
            1234
            5678
            9
            	新手指南
	免费注册
	企业认证
	刷新库存
	上传库存
	发布供应
	发布企业新闻
            	关于我们
	天天IC网
	联系我们
	免责申明
	意见反馈
            	会员服务
	会员套餐
	免费ERP
	下载型号
	商城系统
	官网系统
	专卖店系统
            	关注官方微信
            	联系我们
	电话：13714778017
	周一至周六：9:00-:18:00
	在线客服：
            天天IC网由深圳市四方好讯科技有限公司独家运营
            天天IC网 ( www.ttic.cc ) 版权所有©2014-2023 粤ICP备15059004号
    因腾讯功能限制，可能无法唤起QQ临时会话，（点此复制QQ，添加好友）,建议您使用TT在线询价。
    继续唤起QQ 打开TT询价